Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 13302 BAN

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/29/2020 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 54 46 52 48
Total: 54 46 52 48

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13302 BAN Team: 13303 Shozaki A

Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN Host Location: Billiard Shozaki
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07660 Yano, Soichi *7 1 07393 Moriya, Shunji
* 8 1 11363 Takigawa, Yukari N*9 0 04182 Akashi, Tetsuo
*4 1 07884 Yamakawa, Shota *6 1 07385 Matoba, Yudai
* 3 1 07885 Oka, Daichi * 2 1 11447  Shozaki, Miyuki
* 3 1 11184 Shimokawa, Taiki * 2 1 11702 Koga, Aiko
*2 0 11364 Ono, Shunya *1 0 11472  Jono, Kozue
*2 0 11366 Fukuyama, Noriko *2 1 11703 Matsuyama, Katsumori
* 1 1 11367 Kokado, Hiroko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13304) Shozaki B On 2/5/2020 At Billiard Shozaki

Division Rep(s):

13302

¥3,000



Visiting Team 13303

Scoresheet for Team: 13303 Shozaki A Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/29/2020 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 54 46 52 48
Total: 54 46 52 48

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13302 BAN Team: 13303 Shozaki A
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN Host Location: Billiard Shozaki
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07660 Yano, Soichi *7 1 07393 Moriya, Shunji
* 8 1 11363 Takigawa, Yukari N*9 0 04182 Akashi, Tetsuo ¥3,000
*4 1 07884 Yamakawa, Shota *6 1 07385 Matoba, Yudai
* 3 1 07885 Oka, Daichi * 2 1 11447  Shozaki, Miyuki
* 3 1 11184 Shimokawa, Taiki * 2 1 11702 Koga, Aiko
*2 0 11364 Ono, Shunya *1 0 11472  Jono, Kozue
*2 0 11366 Fukuyama, Noriko *2 1 11703 Matsuyama, Katsumori
* 1 1 11367 Kokado, Hiroko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13301) OOSHO On 2/5/2020 At Billiard & Darts BAN



Scoresheet for Team: 13304 Shozaki B

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/29/2020 At 09:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13304 Shozaki B

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
54 46 52 48
54 46 52 48

Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player # Name

*5 0
*9 1
*1 1
*2 1
N*5 O
*2 1
*8 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

07386
11368
11371
11701
06936
08436
07381

Arimura, Hirohisa
Higuchi, Minoru
Susa, Nanami
Tateishi, Yuta
Nagata, Akihiro
Tajima, Megumi
Maeda, Takeshi

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 13301 OOSHO
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13302) BAN On 2/5/2020 At Billiard Shozaki
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07638
11173
11181
11179
11182
11362
11178
11689

Yoshimoto, Yuma
Koresue, Akiyuki
Mori, Kenichi
Tanaka, Kazami
Kawai, Rei

Iwata, Ryosuke
Oyama, Daiki
Matsushita, Kiyomi

13304

¥3,000



Visiting Team 13301
Scoresheet for Team: 13301 OOSHO Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/29/2020 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Spring 2020 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 54 46 52 48
Total: 54 46 52 48
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13304 Shozaki B Team: 13301 OOSHO
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 0 07386 Arimura, Hirohisa *8 0 07638 Yoshimoto, Yuma
* 9 1 11368 Higuchi, Minoru *5 1 11173 Koresue, Akiyuki
* 1 1 11371 Susa, Nanami *4 1 11181  Mori, Kenichi
* 2 1 11701 Tateishi, Yuta *3 1 11179 Tanaka, Kazami
N*5 0 06936 Nagata, Akihiro ¥3,000 *3 1 11182 Kawai, Rei
*2 1 08436 Tajima, Megumi *2 0 11362 Iwata, Ryosuke
*8 1 07381 Maeda, Takeshi *2 1 11178 Oyama, Daiki
N*1 0 11689 Matsushita, Kiyomi ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13303) Shozaki A On 2/5/2020 At Billiard & Darts BAN



